Mr. Beckett
US History Syllabus
9-9-13 to…

Monday, September 9, 2013
Origins of the Revolutionary War Notes (Revolution Notes)
Assignment: Defending the Redcoats (Historical Understanding 1-4, Analyzing Ethical Issues 1-8: Read the Directions, Express Your Reasoning 1,3).  Due Wednesday, September 11.

Tuesday, September 10, 2013
John Adams and the Boston Massacre.
Assignment: Read Chapter 4.3 and answer the Declaration of Independence questions: Comprehension Questions 1-5, Critical Thinking 1,3,5, Issues Past and Present #2, and Analyzing Political Cartoons 1-3.  Due Thursday, September 12.

Wednesday, September 11, 2013
Primary Sources Analysis

Thursday, September 12, 2013
Declaration of Independence.  Row Source analysis questions.
Assignment: DOI questions (from Tuesday).  
Assignment: Song of the Revolution.  No writing necessary, pick a song from popular culture that best embodies the American revolution.  Either read or sing the reprise/stanza that captures the essence of the war.

Friday, September 13, 2013
The Declaration of Independence Notes.  Songs of the Revolution.  Blues Brothers.  Blues Brothers?

Monday, September 16, 2013
Propaganda and the War.  Newspaper Article assignment.
Assignment due 9-18.

Tuesday, September 17, 2013
Happy Constitution Day!
Democracy and the American Revolution.  What type of government do you want to have?
Assignment: Upfront questions.  Due Thursday.

Wednesday, September 18, 2013
John Adams Video.  Independence.
Homework: The American Crisis Questions.  Due tomorrow, 9-19.

Thursday, September 19, 2013
Battles of the American Revolution.  
Assignment: WS The War for Independence.  Due Monday, September 23.

Friday, September 20, 2013
Weapons and Tactics during the Revolution.

Monday, September 23, 2013
Life on the home front.  Treaty of Paris 1783.

Tuesday, September 24, 2013
[bookmark: _GoBack]Test: American Revolution.  Take home essay due by the end of your class period.  
Study Guide for the Test.


